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 1217x873

27 W

37 W

53 W

30 W

107 W

19 W

7 W

_ VARIATIONS AND FORMATS

* Please note that we offer light panels of any dimensions, these sizes are just for common understanding

VARIATIONS

Double sided

Curved

Custom shaped

EXTERNAL SIZE POSTER SIZE VISUAL SIZE

A0
1189x841

 1163x819

A1
841x594

A2
594x420

A3
420x297

2450x1250

672x468

A4
297x210

 869x626 815x572

622x452 568x398

 448x329 394x275

325x242 271x188

700x500 646x446

2478x1282 2424x1228
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